
 
TENDER NOTICE 
           
 Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following: 
 

Tender No. Description CIDB 
Grading 

Non-Compulsory 
briefing session 

  Closing 
    date 

Enquiries 

JW14060R Addendum 1: Northern 
Wastewater Treatment Works 
(NWWTW): Dewatering Building 
Belt Press Replacement and 
Associated Ancillaries 

8ME or 
Higher 

Compulsory 
Briefing session 
was held 22 
November 2022 at 
the Administration 
Building at the 
Northern 
Wastewater 
Treatment Works 

15 December 
2022 10:30 
 
Extended  to 
27 January 
2023 at 10:30 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Thapelo Teane at 011 688  
thapelo.teane@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW CHR 
002/21 

Addendum 1: Provision of 
Security Automation Infrastructure 
with Maintenance and Support 
Contract for Thirty-Six (36) Months. 

N/A Non-Compulsory 
briefing session 
was held 21 
November 2022 at 
10:00 to 11:00 on 
Microsoft Teams 

14 December 
2022 10:30 
 
Extended to 
27 January 
2023 at 10:30 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More at 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Gerhard Roux at 011 689 9700 or 
gerhard.roux@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW IT 86/20R To Implement an Automated 
Invoice Management System for 
Johannesburg Water’s SAP 
System Including Software 
Licensing and Support for a Period 
of Thirty-Six(36) Months. 

N/A 20 January 2023 at 
10:00 to 11:00 on 
Microsoft Teams 
Click here to join 
the meeting 

13 February 
2023 at 10:30 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Pragasan Vythilingham At 011 688 6503 Or 
pragasan.vythilingham@jwater.co.za  
Using The Tender Number as Reference   

JW CHR 
008/22 

Appointment of A Panel of Skills 
Development Providers (SDP’s) 
For the Provision of Training 
Interventions to JW Employees on 
An as And When Required Basis 
for A Period 36 Thirty-Six Months. 

N/A 20 January 2023 at 
11:00 to 12:00 on 
Microsoft Teams 
Click here to join 
the meeting 

13 February 
2023 at 10:30 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More At 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Samukele Dube at 011 689 9160 or 
samukele.dube@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW 001/22 GL Offsite Storage and Retrieval of 
Company’s Documents on An as 
And When Basis for The Period of 
Three (3) Years 

N/A 20 January 2023 at 
13:00 to 14:00 on 
Microsoft Teams 
Click here to join 
the meeting 

13 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Amukelani Masia at 011 688 1415 or 
amukelani.masia@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW CYD 
001/22 

Collection and Disposal of 
Biohazardous and Chemical Waste 
from Various Johannesburg Water 
Laboratories (Cydna at Houghton, 
Northern Works at Diepsloot Area 
and Goudkopies Laboratory at 
Devland). 

N/A 24 January 2023 at 
10:00 to 11:00 on 
Microsoft Teams 
Click here to join 
the meeting 

14 February 
2023 at 10:30 
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More At 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nondalo Shandu at   011 483 9500 
or nondalo.shandu@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW IT 
70/19RR 

To Implement an Information 
Technology (It) Field Service 
Management Solution for 
Johannesburg Water, Including 
Professional Services, Hardware 
Devices, Software as A Service, 
And Maintenance and Support for 
The Solution for a period of (36) 
thirty- months 

N/A 24 January 2023 at 
11:00 to 12:00 on 
Microsoft Teams 
Click here to join 
the meeting  
 

14 February 
2023 at 10:30 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
kgomapholo sibiya at 011 688 6687 or 
kgomapholo.sibiya@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW OPS 
047/22 

Appointment of A Panel of Service 
Providers for The Supply and 
Delivery of Lubricants on “as and 
when required” basis for a period 
of thirty-six (36) months 
 
NB: This tender is a set aside for 
EMEs and QSEs 

N/A 24 January 2023 at 
13:00 to 14:00 on 
Microsoft Teams 
Click here to join 
the meeting 

14 February 
2023 at 10:30 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More At 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nontokozo Masilela at 011 688 1782 or 
nontokozo.masilela@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW OPS 
051/22 

Hire Of Vacuum Jetting Trucks and 

Water Tanker Trucks with High-

Pressure Pumping unit on an “as 

and when” required basis for a 

period of thirty-six (36) months 

N/A 25 January 20 on 
Microsoft Teams 
23 at 10:00 to 
11:00 Click here to 
join the meeting 

15 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nosipho Mokoena 011 688 1585 or 
nosipho.mokoena@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

 

mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:Thapelo.teane@jwater.co.za
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:gerhard.roux@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWRkZjZlOWYtOTYxMS00N2YwLTk5NjItM2JiYWZlNDk5M2Q1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWRkZjZlOWYtOTYxMS00N2YwLTk5NjItM2JiYWZlNDk5M2Q1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:Pragasan.Vythilingham@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzNhNjA0NGMtNjY4Mi00ZGFlLTg1MmEtNDNjOWQ0ZWE5ZDM1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YzNhNjA0NGMtNjY4Mi00ZGFlLTg1MmEtNDNjOWQ0ZWE5ZDM1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:Samukele.Dube@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzY0OGYyYWYtZDYzMi00ZDZhLTk1MGMtZGUzZDljNDBhNjJi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzY0OGYyYWYtZDYzMi00ZDZhLTk1MGMtZGUzZDljNDBhNjJi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:amukelani.Masia@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RjNGQwZjMtMGNjYy00NDIxLThkYWUtZmUxODFmYzBiMTk1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_N2RjNGQwZjMtMGNjYy00NDIxLThkYWUtZmUxODFmYzBiMTk1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:nondalo.shandu@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjQ5NThhN2ItNzZjNi00NzcwLWJhNTYtNDZiYTAyN2QwYTJl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjQ5NThhN2ItNzZjNi00NzcwLWJhNTYtNDZiYTAyN2QwYTJl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:kgomapholo.sibiya@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDIzZDI3ZjEtNWExNy00OTIzLTkwZmYtMDY2NjliNzNmNWRi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDIzZDI3ZjEtNWExNy00OTIzLTkwZmYtMDY2NjliNzNmNWRi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:Nontokozo.masilela@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODU5MGRkZWEtYzczMi00ZmU1LWE4MjctY2QzMTQ3NjEzZjFj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODU5MGRkZWEtYzczMi00ZmU1LWE4MjctY2QzMTQ3NjEzZjFj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:Nosipho.Mokoena@jwater.co.za


 

TENDER NOTICE 
           Johannesburg Water (SOC) Ltd invites responses from interested parties for the following: 
 

JW OPS 
079/22 

Supply, Installation and 
Commissioning of Low Voltage 
Power and Control Cables at 
Goudkoppies Works. 

N/A 25 January 2023 
at 12:00 to 13:00 
on Microsoft 
Teams Click 
here to join the 
meeting 

15 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More At 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nosipho Mokena at 011 689 1585 or 
nosipho.mokena@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW14324 Halfway House Water Upgrade 8CE or 
Higher 

A Compulsory 
Briefing Session 
will be held on 
31 January 2023 
from 12:00 to 
13:00 at 
Regional A 
Municipal 
Offices, No 300, 
15th Road, 
Randjespark, 
Midrand, 
1685:https://ww
w.google.com/m
aps/place/300+1
5th+Rd,+Randje
spark,+Midrand,
+1685/@- 
25.9661748,28.1
282122,17z/data
=!4m5!3m4!1s0x
1e956fcac00c45
33:0xac4d69ca3
d89e54b!8m2!3d
-
25.9661797!4d2
8.1326969 

17 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More At 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All Technical Enquiries Must Be Directed to 
Nqobizitha Ndimande At 011 689 6573 or 
nqobizitha.ndimande@jwater.co.za 
Using The Tender Number as Reference   

JW14327 Appointment Of a Service Provider 
to Provide Stand and Household 
Verifications in Informal 
Settlements for The Basic Services 
Projects on An as And When Basis 
For (36) Thirty-Six Months 

N/A A Compulsory 
Briefing Session 
will be held:     
25 January 2023 
at 12:00 to 13:00 
at Turbine Hall 
65 Ntemi Piliso 
Street Newtown 
Johannesburg 
2001 in the 
Auditorium 

16 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za   using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Faith Ramatsoele at   011 688 6545 or 
faith.ramatsoele@jwater.co.za  
using the tender number as reference   

JW OPS 
070/22 

Professional Services for 
Corrosion Control, Interference 
Mitigation & Cathodic Protection on 
an “As and When” Required Basis 
for A Period Of (36) Thirty-Six 
Months 

N/A 26 January 2023 
at 10:00 to 11:00 
on Microsoft 
Teams Click 
here to join the 
meeting  
 

16 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More At 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nosipho Mokena At 011 689 1585 or 
nosipho.mokena@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW OPS 
034/19RR 

Appointment Of a Panel of Service 
Provider(S) For Supply, Delivery, 
Installation and Servicing of Fire 
Fighting Equipment on An as And 
When Required Basis for Thirty-Six 
(36) Months 

N/A 26 January 2023 
at 12:00 to 13:00 
on Microsoft 
Teams Click 
here to join the 
meeting 

20 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela at 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za   using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Clifford Mpofu at 011 689 1547 or 
clifford.mpofu@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

JW OPS 
025/22 

Supply, Deliver, Calibrate, 
Maintenance, Repairs and Train 
Staff to Use the Gas Detection 
Equipment to Be Used in The JW 
Sewer System 

N/A 26 January 2023 
at 13:00 to 14:00 
on Microsoft 
Teams Click 
here to join the 
meeting 

20 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More at 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nosipho Mokena At 011 689 1585 or 
nosipho.mokena@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NDAwYjE3M2ItNzNlZC00YTc2LTg1MGMtMGM5N2YyYTgzMmRl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NDAwYjE3M2ItNzNlZC00YTc2LTg1MGMtMGM5N2YyYTgzMmRl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NDAwYjE3M2ItNzNlZC00YTc2LTg1MGMtMGM5N2YyYTgzMmRl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:Nosipho.Mokena@jwater.co.za
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:Nqobizitha.Ndimande@jwater.co.za
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:faith.ramatsoele@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MThhYjI3NTctNTYwMi00Y2RiLTllYmUtZmI5ZTgwZDJlYTc1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MThhYjI3NTctNTYwMi00Y2RiLTllYmUtZmI5ZTgwZDJlYTc1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MThhYjI3NTctNTYwMi00Y2RiLTllYmUtZmI5ZTgwZDJlYTc1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:Nosipho.Mokena@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZWY0MDBjMDEtMjFiMC00OWE0LTk1NDgtMDhiM2FkNzJjZGVk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZWY0MDBjMDEtMjFiMC00OWE0LTk1NDgtMDhiM2FkNzJjZGVk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZWY0MDBjMDEtMjFiMC00OWE0LTk1NDgtMDhiM2FkNzJjZGVk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:Clifford.Mpofu@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWNjMzQyMzgtNzRmNi00NGNiLTkzMzctNmEzZTUwZTc4ZThh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWNjMzQyMzgtNzRmNi00NGNiLTkzMzctNmEzZTUwZTc4ZThh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YWNjMzQyMzgtNzRmNi00NGNiLTkzMzctNmEzZTUwZTc4ZThh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:Nosipho.Mokena@jwater.co.za


 

 
 
 

JW IT 
75/20RR 

To License, Maintain and Support 
the Sap Time and Attendance 
KABA B-Comm ERP 5 System, or 
Equivalent for A Period Of (36) 
thirty-six months. 

N/A 30 January 2023 
at 12:00 to 13:00 
on Microsoft 
Teams Click 
here to join the 
meeting 

21 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Gcina Ndela At 011 688 1796 or  
gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za   using the tender 
number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
John Sangweni at 011 689 6575 or 
john.sangweni@jwater.co.za  
using the tender number as reference   

JW OPS 
024/21 

Supply, Installation and 
Commissioning of a Gravimetric 
Flow Meter Test Bench at Flow 
Laboratory, Fennell Road Depot 

N/A 26 January 2023 
at 14:00 to 15:00 
on Microsoft 
Teams Click 
here to join the 
meeting  
 

21 February 
2023 at 10:30  
 

All general enquiries must be directed to 
Nthabiseng More at 011 688 1512 or  
nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za   using the 
tender number as reference 
 
All technical enquiries must be directed to 
Nosipho Mokena At 011 689 1585 or 
nosipho.mokena@jwater.co.za 
using the tender number as reference   

 
          Additional tenders may be found on our website at www.johannesburgwater.co.za the CIDB website at www.cidb.org.za   and etender porta 

 
 

                   NB: All of the above tender documents are available in PDF format and can be downloaded from the Johannesburg Water  
website, www.johannesburgwater.co.za . Alternatively, a copy can be obtained by contacting the officials indicated above.  However,  
such submissions must comply with requirements as described therein, i.e., neatly bound and in its entirety with no pages omitted.  
 
NB: Only Construction Tender Documents will be available in hard copies at R350.00 non-refundable (JW14324). Payment must be deposited into 
Johannesburg Water Standard Bank Account Number 000196789 indicating the applicable Tender Number as the Reference Number. EMAIL BANK PROOF 
OF PAYMENT TO  nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za and gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za  

 
Individual tender documents in sealed envelopes, marked with the correct tender number and closing date must be deposited in the tender box situated at the 

entrance to Turbine Hall, 65 Ntemi Piliso Street, Newtown for the attention of Supply Chain Management Unit on or before the closing time and date as 

indicated above.  

Johannesburg Water supports BBBEE 
 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDVkMzgwY2ItNjEzMy00ZmNiLWFiYmYtYzI4YjFjODFhOTVh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDVkMzgwY2ItNjEzMy00ZmNiLWFiYmYtYzI4YjFjODFhOTVh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZDVkMzgwY2ItNjEzMy00ZmNiLWFiYmYtYzI4YjFjODFhOTVh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za
mailto:John.Sangweni@jwater.co.za
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MDJlM2U3ZGUtNzMwZi00YjcyLWJkNTAtYWZhMGRkNTM3N2Vk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MDJlM2U3ZGUtNzMwZi00YjcyLWJkNTAtYWZhMGRkNTM3N2Vk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MDJlM2U3ZGUtNzMwZi00YjcyLWJkNTAtYWZhMGRkNTM3N2Vk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220824d779-ab6e-4b2f-b001-cf2995fc7db6%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2281784430-d8db-493e-92a8-ce7bdfc7ffc8%22%7d
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:Nosipho.Mokena@jwater.co.za
http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
http://www.cidb.org.za/
http://www.johannesburgwater.co.za/
mailto:nthabiseng.more@jwater.co.za
mailto:gcina.ndela@jwater.co.za

